Last name First name Sex Membership

Aldridge
Andrews
Berry
Bivol

Bovtramovics

Burke
Castle
Charters
Dicker
Eliadis
Foss
Foster
Haghighi
Halbronn

Hargreaves

Hernandez

Khambalikar

Kothari
Kovic
Lack
Lister
Maguire
Mallett
Mayer
Pugh
Roberts
Russell
Scott

Seet
Shepley
Shoobridge
Solomon
Speechley
Stather
Thibault
Wicks

Trevor
Graham ]
Ian G
Sergiu
Vladimirs
Hywel
Bob
David
James
Chris
Michael P
Timothy
Kian
Cedric
Edward
Victor A
Neal

Jai
Danny
Robin
Erik W
Robert
Lewis

P

Antony
Frank S
Mike
Keith
Joshua
Julien M
Gonzalo
Ryan
John
Rafferty
Romain
Alexander

TS TR ST EE
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None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
None
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
Platinum
None

Rating
Code

292895E
194002]

101991A
353649L
283075K
343599E
292894C
242847H
304840]

266509]

110784H
2685998
346858G
360814B
3043868
319818C
307090G
319503L
307038E
182272L
302395D
227900K
272360]

115142D
365266L
232562H
1883028
277705]

317685L
1295568
192927G
306258C
242848K
315269]

3721408
316129]

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
7272 1446K 0000
7272 1558K 0000
7272 1554K 0000
7272 1805K 0000
7272 1825K 1659K
4FLE 1358K 1459P
7272 0000 0000
7272 1553K 0000
7272 1885K 1687K
7272 1536K 0000
7272 1402A 0000
7072 2055A 1976K
7272 1300L 0000
7272 1147P 0000
7272 1569K 0000
7272 0000 0000
7272 0000 0000
7272 2118A  2129A
7272 0000 0000
7272 0000 0000
7272 0000 0000
7272 0000 0000
7272 0000 0000
7240 1364P 0000
7272 1548P 1795P
7272 1559K 0000
7272 0000 0000
7272 1450K 0000
7272 1719K 1803K
7072 2018A 1992K
7272 0000 0000
7272 0000 0000
7272 0000 0000
7272 1486K 1417K
7272 1468P 0000
7272 1796P 1437K

Standard
Rating

1446K
1558K
1554K
1805K
1825K
1358K
0000
1553K
1885K
1536K
1402A
2055A
1260P
1147P
1569K
0000
0000
2118A
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1364P
1548P
1559K
0000
1450K
1719K
2018A
0000
0000
0000
1486K
1468P
1796P



